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PANORAMIC
GRAND

PUERTO IGUAZU




Iguaza Grand v
Panoramic Grand

Puertodguazu

Argentina

Uruguay

Iguazu International Airport (IGR)
Distance: 30 minutes

@ Foz do Iguacgu International Airport (IGU)
Distance: 40 minutes

“= Guarani International Airport (AGT)
W Distance: 1:30 hours

‘T National Route 12 (AR)
&% National Route BR 277 (BR)

57 National Route 7 (PY)






IGUAZU GRAND

PUERTO I GUAZU

134 Rooms

8 Hectares
of Jungle

Heated and
outdoor pool

Futbol, Volleyball

& Tennis Court

Business Center

Breakfast
Buffet

Handicap
Rooms

Wellness Center

Meetings and
Events

Laundry Service

Restaurants
& Bars

Kids Club

Fitness Center

Free Wi-Fi

Parking
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_Junior Suite [ 40 m2

Junior Suite Twin | 40 . Executive Suite | 45 m?




Paradise Suite | 75 N Master Suite | 120 m?
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Auditorium

v O U

Cocktail

Banquet

U-Shape

—
=

Classroom

oo

Boardroom

Grand Salén

700

400

360

100

280

Salén del Lago

50

60

50

25

24

Petit Salén

16

12

12

El Jardin Restaurant

La Terraza Restaurant

MEETINGS & EVENTS

RAND HOTE!
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